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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Junior Boys     (3000m, 24m)
1-35 2-45 3-43 4-40 5-31 6-38 7-32 8-46 9-41 10-47

11-34 12-36 F

1. Smith Jesse 00:17:14 10:47:33 (1) 10:48:34 (1) 10:49:20 (1) 10:50:29 (1) 10:51:53 (1) 10:54:13 (1) 10:55:03 (1) 10:56:12 (1) 10:57:25 (1) 10:58:47 (1)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:01 (1) 00:00:46 (2) 00:01:09 (2) 00:01:24 (1) 00:02:20 (4) 00:00:50 (9) 00:01:09 (2) 00:01:13 (1) 00:01:22 (8)

11:00:33 (1) 11:04:33 (1) 11:04:47 (1)

00:01:46 (1) 00:04:00 (2) 00:00:14 (8)

2. Luxmoore Harry 00:18:16 10:46:33 (1) 10:47:35 (2) 10:48:21 (2) 10:49:30 (2) 10:52:43 (3) 10:54:18 (2) 10:55:05 (2) 10:56:14 (2) 10:57:29 (2) 10:58:50 (2)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:02 (2) 00:00:46 (2) 00:01:09 (2) 00:03:13 (13) 00:01:35 (1) 00:00:47 (7) 00:01:09 (2) 00:01:15 (2) 00:01:21 (6)

11:00:36 (2) 11:04:35 (2) 11:04:49 (2)

00:01:46 (1) 00:03:59 (1) 00:00:14 (8)

3. Vowles Samuel 00:22:58 10:40:40 (10) 10:41:47 (7) 10:42:35 (5) 10:43:55 (3) 10:45:53 (2) 10:48:51 (3) 10:49:45 (3) 10:51:12 (3) 10:52:56 (3) 10:54:28 (3)

00:00:40 (10) 00:01:07 (5) 00:00:48 (6) 00:01:20 (7) 00:01:58 (3) 00:02:58 (6) 00:00:54 (13) 00:01:27 (8) 00:01:44 (7) 00:01:32 (14)

10:57:27 (3) 11:02:42 (3) 11:02:58 (3)

00:02:59 (7) 00:05:15 (12) 00:00:16 (17)

4. Wearne Mitchell 00:23:41 10:32:41 (17) 10:35:19 (17) 10:36:03 (16) 10:37:23 (14) 10:39:04 (10) 10:43:08 (8) 10:43:54 (8) 10:44:56 (7) 10:46:20 (6) 10:47:53 (7)

00:01:41 (17) 00:02:38 (21) 00:00:44 (1) 00:01:20 (7) 00:01:41 (2) 00:04:04 (15) 00:00:46 (5) 00:01:02 (1) 00:01:24 (3) 00:01:33 (15)

10:50:04 (5) 10:54:26 (4) 10:54:41 (4)

00:02:11 (5) 00:04:22 (5) 00:00:15 (14)

5. Ardas Gus 00:24:08 10:39:36 (7) 10:41:06 (12) 10:42:34 (13) 10:43:54 (12) 10:45:55 (5) 10:48:49 (4) 10:49:41 (4) 10:51:09 (4) 10:52:57 (4) 10:54:21 (4)

00:00:36 (7) 00:01:30 (13) 00:01:28 (20) 00:01:20 (7) 00:02:01 (4) 00:02:54 (5) 00:00:52 (12) 00:01:28 (9) 00:01:48 (11) 00:01:24 (9)

10:57:25 (4) 11:02:56 (5) 11:03:08 (5)

00:03:04 (8) 00:05:31 (13) 00:00:12 (2)

6. Crawford Cameron 00:24:44 10:50:39 (24) 10:51:51 (24) 10:52:44 (24) 10:54:01 (24) 10:56:22 (23) 10:59:55 (23) 11:00:45 (22) 11:01:57 (22) 11:03:55 (22) 11:05:09 (22)

23:59:39 (24) 00:01:12 (9) 00:00:53 (10) 00:01:17 (4) 00:02:21 (6) 00:03:33 (10) 00:00:50 (9) 00:01:12 (4) 00:01:58 (14) 00:01:14 (2)

11:11:14 (20) 11:15:29 (20) 11:15:44 (20)

00:06:05 (16) 00:04:15 (3) 00:00:15 (14)

7. Prendergast Maximus 00:25:52 10:49:40 (1) 10:51:55 (13) 10:52:41 (11) 10:53:59 (9) 10:56:10 (4) 11:04:00 (12) 11:04:46 (11) 11:06:03 (10) 11:07:36 (9) 11:08:54 (8)

00:00:00 (1) 00:02:15 (20) 00:00:46 (2) 00:01:18 (6) 00:02:11 (5) 00:07:50 (22) 00:00:46 (5) 00:01:17 (5) 00:01:33 (5) 00:01:18 (5)

11:11:04 (7) 11:15:20 (6) 11:15:32 (6)

00:02:10 (4) 00:04:16 (4) 00:00:12 (2)

8. James Lachlan 00:26:42 10:41:41 (11) 10:42:54 (9) 10:44:26 (12) 10:45:47 (11) 10:48:20 (7) 10:52:05 (6) 10:52:41 (5) 10:54:04 (5) 10:55:48 (5) 10:57:31 (5)

00:00:41 (11) 00:01:13 (10) 00:01:32 (21) 00:01:21 (10) 00:02:33 (7) 00:03:45 (14) 00:00:36 (3) 00:01:23 (7) 00:01:44 (7) 00:01:43 (18)

11:01:55 (6) 11:07:28 (7) 11:07:42 (7)

00:04:24 (15) 00:05:33 (14) 00:00:14 (8)

9. Kent Max 00:27:33 10:48:37 (1) 10:49:52 (3) 10:50:49 (3) 10:52:42 (6) 10:56:20 (8) 10:59:53 (7) 11:00:44 (6) 11:02:04 (6) 11:03:57 (6) 11:05:12 (6)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:15 (11) 00:00:57 (12) 00:01:53 (17) 00:03:38 (15) 00:03:33 (10) 00:00:51 (11) 00:01:20 (6) 00:01:53 (12) 00:01:15 (3)

11:11:21 (9) 11:15:51 (8) 11:16:10 (8)

00:06:09 (18) 00:04:30 (6) 00:00:19 (23)

10. Cook Noah 00:28:18 10:57:52 (1) 10:59:30 (4) 11:00:34 (7) 11:02:05 (7) 11:05:06 (6) 11:10:49 (9) 11:11:51 (9) 11:13:38 (8) 11:15:50 (10) 11:17:15 (9)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:38 (15) 00:01:04 (17) 00:01:31 (14) 00:03:01 (11) 00:05:43 (17) 00:01:02 (16) 00:01:47 (16) 00:02:12 (16) 00:01:25 (10)

11:20:19 (8) 11:25:56 (9) 11:26:10 (9)

00:03:04 (8) 00:05:37 (15) 00:00:14 (8)

11. Patterson Lade Edward 00:29:08 10:38:38 (9) 10:39:43 (6) 10:40:35 (5) 10:42:02 (5) 10:48:16 (14) 10:51:51 (11) 10:52:25 (10) 10:53:58 (9) 10:55:42 (8) 10:57:28 (10)

00:00:38 (9) 00:01:05 (4) 00:00:52 (7) 00:01:27 (12) 00:06:14 (19) 00:03:35 (13) 00:00:34 (2) 00:01:33 (11) 00:01:44 (7) 00:01:46 (19)

11:01:49 (10) 11:06:55 (10) 11:07:08 (10)

00:04:21 (14) 00:05:06 (11) 00:00:13 (7)

12. Hinton Benjamin 00:30:16 10:37:37 (8) 10:38:40 (5) 10:39:32 (4) 10:41:01 (4) 10:48:30 (16) 10:51:56 (13) 10:52:29 (12) 10:54:12 (11) 10:56:38 (11) 10:58:09 (11)

00:00:37 (8) 00:01:03 (3) 00:00:52 (7) 00:01:29 (13) 00:07:29 (22) 00:03:26 (9) 00:00:33 (1) 00:01:43 (15) 00:02:26 (19) 00:01:31 (13)

11:01:54 (11) 11:06:59 (11) 11:07:16 (11)

00:03:45 (11) 00:05:05 (8) 00:00:17 (20)

13. Luhrs-Cook Max 00:31:10 10:36:42 (12) 10:42:52 (20) 10:44:06 (20) 10:45:44 (19) 10:48:35 (17) 10:51:59 (14) 10:52:47 (13) 10:54:24 (12) 10:56:37 (12) 10:58:11 (12)

00:00:42 (12) 00:06:10 (24) 00:01:14 (18) 00:01:38 (16) 00:02:51 (10) 00:03:24 (8) 00:00:48 (8) 00:01:37 (12) 00:02:13 (18) 00:01:34 (16)

11:01:53 (12) 11:06:58 (12) 11:07:10 (12)

00:03:42 (10) 00:05:05 (8) 00:00:12 (2)

14. Biesot Roderick 00:33:12 10:53:45 (1) 10:55:32 (7) 10:56:34 (8) 11:02:04 (17) 11:05:10 (15) 11:10:55 (17) 11:12:03 (15) 11:13:43 (13) 11:15:55 (13) 11:17:25 (13)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:47 (16) 00:01:02 (14) 00:05:30 (24) 00:03:06 (12) 00:05:45 (18) 00:01:08 (17) 00:01:40 (14) 00:02:12 (16) 00:01:30 (12)

11:20:22 (13) 11:26:40 (13) 11:26:57 (13)

00:02:57 (6) 00:06:18 (17) 00:00:17 (20)

15. Eagling Will 00:35:16 10:34:46 (18) 10:36:49 (16) 10:38:10 (17) 10:39:45 (16) 10:48:31 (19) 10:52:04 (18) 10:53:00 (17) 10:54:32 (15) 10:56:40 (14) 10:58:17 (14)

00:01:46 (18) 00:02:03 (19) 00:01:21 (19) 00:01:35 (15) 00:08:46 (23) 00:03:33 (10) 00:00:56 (15) 00:01:32 (10) 00:02:08 (15) 00:01:37 (17)

11:02:03 (14) 11:08:00 (14) 11:08:16 (14)

00:03:46 (12) 00:05:57 (16) 00:00:16 (17)

16. Leyden Jack 00:37:24 10:31:38 (16) 10:33:27 (15) 10:34:19 (14) 10:36:15 (13) 10:38:59 (12) 10:46:41 (15) 10:47:36 (14) 10:56:45 (16) 10:58:30 (16) 10:59:57 (16)

00:01:38 (16) 00:01:49 (18) 00:00:52 (7) 00:01:56 (18) 00:02:44 (9) 00:07:42 (20) 00:00:55 (14) 00:09:09 (22) 00:01:45 (10) 00:01:27 (11)

11:02:05 (15) 11:07:10 (15) 11:07:24 (15)

00:02:08 (3) 00:05:05 (8) 00:00:14 (8)

17. Ryan Noah 00:39:25 10:35:50 (14) 10:36:57 (10) 10:37:57 (9) 10:39:14 (8) 10:42:54 (9) 10:45:56 (5) 10:47:23 (7) 11:02:43 (17) 11:04:11 (17) 11:05:19 (17)

00:00:50 (14) 00:01:07 (5) 00:01:00 (13) 00:01:17 (4) 00:03:40 (16) 00:03:02 (7) 00:01:27 (19) 00:15:20 (23) 00:01:28 (4) 00:01:08 (1)

11:09:34 (16) 11:14:10 (16) 11:14:25 (16)

00:04:15 (13) 00:04:36 (7) 00:00:15 (14)

18. Jones William 00:46:59 10:42:58 (15) 10:44:45 (14) 10:46:21 (15) 10:48:24 (15) 10:51:41 (13) 10:59:07 (16) 11:00:47 (16) 11:02:54 (14) 11:05:57 (15) 11:11:02 (15)

00:00:58 (15) 00:01:47 (16) 00:01:36 (22) 00:02:03 (20) 00:03:17 (14) 00:07:26 (19) 00:01:40 (20) 00:02:07 (18) 00:03:03 (22) 00:05:05 (23)

11:17:43 (17) 11:28:41 (17) 11:28:59 (17)

00:06:41 (20) 00:10:58 (19) 00:00:18 (22)

19. Lewandowski Alex 00:58:23 10:44:54 (19) 10:47:47 (18) 10:49:45 (18) 10:52:10 (18) 10:57:04 (18) 11:08:39 (19) 11:10:55 (18) 11:14:23 (18) 11:18:12 (18) 11:21:36 (18)

00:01:54 (19) 00:02:53 (22) 00:01:58 (24) 00:02:25 (22) 00:04:54 (18) 00:11:35 (23) 00:02:16 (21) 00:03:28 (20) 00:03:49 (24) 00:03:24 (21)

11:27:55 (18) 11:41:09 (18) 11:41:23 (18)

00:06:19 (19) 00:13:14 (20) 00:00:14 (8)

20. Wade Ned 01:09:22 10:34:37 (20) 10:37:39 (19) 10:39:20 (19) 10:41:51 (20) 10:57:00 (20) 11:08:41 (20) 11:11:01 (19) 11:14:28 (19) 11:18:14 (19) 11:21:40 (19)

00:02:37 (20) 00:03:02 (23) 00:01:41 (23) 00:02:31 (23) 00:15:09 (24) 00:11:41 (24) 00:02:20 (22) 00:03:27 (19) 00:03:46 (23) 00:03:26 (22)

11:27:48 (19) 11:41:10 (19) 11:41:22 (19)

00:06:08 (17) 00:13:22 (21) 00:00:12 (2)

Selby James mp 10:44:45 (13) 10:46:03 (11) 10:46:58 (10) 10:48:22 (10) 10:52:48 (11) 10:57:15 (10) ---- 11:00:46 11:03:13 11:05:30

00:00:45 (13) 00:01:18 (12) 00:00:55 (11) 00:01:24 (11) 00:04:26 (17) 00:04:27 (16) ---- 00:02:27 (20) 00:02:17 (20)

---- 11:20:24 11:20:40

---- 00:00:16 (17)

Sargent Max mp 10:56:50 (21) 10:58:27 (22) 10:59:29 (22) 11:01:47 (22) 11:08:19 (22) 11:16:03 (22) 11:17:16 (20) 11:19:22 (20) 11:22:14 (20) 11:23:31 (20)

23:00:00 (21) 00:01:37 (14) 00:01:02 (14) 00:02:18 (21) 00:06:32 (21) 00:07:44 (21) 00:01:13 (18) 00:02:06 (17) 00:02:52 (21) 00:01:17 (4)

---- 11:34:12 11:34:23

---- 00:00:11 (1)

Trinder Thomas mp 10:55:33 (21) 10:56:40 (21) 10:57:42 (21) 10:59:42 (21) 11:02:23 (21) 11:04:13 (21) 11:16:22 (21) 11:20:13 (21) 11:22:09 (21) 11:23:30 (21)

23:00:00 (21) 00:01:07 (5) 00:01:02 (14) 00:02:00 (19) 00:02:41 (8) 00:01:50 (2) 00:12:09 (23) 00:03:51 (21) 00:01:56 (13) 00:01:21 (6)

---- 11:34:10 11:34:22

---- 00:00:12 (2)

Fenwick Dashiel mp 10:45:36 (23) 10:46:43 (23) 10:47:29 (23) 10:48:35 (23) 10:55:03 (24) 10:57:17 (24) 10:58:02 (23) 10:59:39 (23) 11:01:13 (23) ----

23:59:36 (23) 00:01:07 (5) 00:00:46 (2) 00:01:06 (1) 00:06:28 (20) 00:02:14 (3) 00:00:45 (4) 00:01:37 (12) 00:01:34 (6) ----

11:03:39 11:13:56 11:14:16

00:10:17 (18) 00:00:20 (24)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Junior Girls     (3000m, 20m)
1-45 2-43 3-37 4-48 5-38 6-46 7-41 8-34 9-36 F

1. Taverna Sophie 00:16:15 10:57:20 (1) 10:58:10 (3) 11:00:43 (9) 11:02:38 (2) 11:04:21 (2) 11:05:28 (1) 11:06:49 (1) 11:08:50 (1) 11:13:21 (1) 11:13:35 (1)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:50 (6) 00:02:33 (11) 00:01:55 (1) 00:01:43 (3) 00:01:07 (6) 00:01:21 (3) 00:02:01 (12) 00:04:31 (6) 00:00:14 (15)

2. Patterson Lade Eliza 00:18:53 10:44:33 (1) 10:45:27 (5) 10:49:07 (25) 10:51:50 (19) 10:54:50 (13) 10:55:41 (7) 10:57:10 (7) 10:58:49 (5) 11:03:12 (2) 11:03:26 (2)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:54 (8) 00:03:40 (27) 00:02:43 (16) 00:03:00 (15) 00:00:51 (2) 00:01:29 (9) 00:01:39 (6) 00:04:23 (4) 00:00:14 (15)

3. Gujer-Jones Lotti 00:19:19 10:45:29 (1) 10:46:23 (5) 10:49:12 (15) 10:51:46 (12) 10:54:57 (9) 10:55:53 (4) 10:57:46 (6) 10:59:21 (3) 11:04:32 (3) 11:04:48 (3)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:54 (8) 00:02:49 (17) 00:02:34 (13) 00:03:11 (17) 00:00:56 (4) 00:01:53 (22) 00:01:35 (4) 00:05:11 (16) 00:00:16 (32)

4. Males Tana 00:19:20 10:48:10 (35) 10:48:55 (22) 10:51:04 (5) 10:53:50 (10) 10:55:29 (3) 10:58:22 (6) 10:59:31 (5) 11:02:01 (4) 11:06:56 (4) 11:07:09 (4)

00:00:21 (35) 00:00:45 (1) 00:02:09 (2) 00:02:46 (17) 00:01:39 (2) 00:02:53 (30) 00:01:09 (1) 00:02:30 (20) 00:04:55 (11) 00:00:13 (9)

5. Kappel Eleanor 00:19:30 10:36:36 (1) 10:37:23 (1) 10:39:48 (4) 10:42:14 (6) 10:44:21 (4) 10:45:54 (2) 10:47:20 (2) 10:51:09 (6) 10:55:51 (5) 10:56:06 (5)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:47 (3) 00:02:25 (7) 00:02:26 (11) 00:02:07 (6) 00:01:33 (13) 00:01:26 (7) 00:03:49 (31) 00:04:42 (9) 00:00:15 (29)

6. Conroy Emily 00:21:34 11:04:21 (1) 11:05:08 (1) 11:07:03 (1) 11:09:20 (1) 11:12:29 (5) 11:14:51 (5) 11:16:00 (4) 11:17:47 (2) 11:25:44 (6) 11:25:55 (6)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:47 (3) 00:01:55 (1) 00:02:17 (8) 00:03:09 (16) 00:02:22 (25) 00:01:09 (1) 00:01:47 (9) 00:07:57 (32) 00:00:11 (2)

7. McBride Zoe 00:21:37 10:56:26 (1) 10:57:27 (15) 10:59:47 (8) 11:02:41 (11) 11:04:55 (7) 11:06:13 (3) 11:07:47 (3) 11:11:58 (7) 11:17:51 (7) 11:18:03 (7)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:01 (20) 00:02:20 (6) 00:02:54 (22) 00:02:14 (8) 00:01:18 (9) 00:01:34 (11) 00:04:11 (33) 00:05:53 (21) 00:00:12 (3)

8. Pomroy-Farrugia Lily 00:21:59 10:42:36 (1) 10:43:40 (20) 10:46:17 (14) 10:48:31 (9) 10:54:49 (21) 10:55:37 (13) 10:57:24 (12) 10:59:07 (9) 11:04:08 (8) 11:04:35 (8)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:04 (24) 00:02:37 (12) 00:02:14 (6) 00:06:18 (32) 00:00:48 (1) 00:01:47 (18) 00:01:43 (8) 00:05:01 (13) 00:00:27 (39)

9. Brierty Anita 00:22:38 11:13:27 (1) 11:14:18 (4) 11:16:55 (10) 11:21:51 (25) 11:24:25 (18) 11:26:11 (11) 11:27:56 (11) 11:30:12 (10) 11:35:53 (9) 11:36:05 (9)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:51 (7) 00:02:37 (12) 00:04:56 (34) 00:02:34 (10) 00:01:46 (19) 00:01:45 (15) 00:02:16 (17) 00:05:41 (18) 00:00:12 (3)

10. Brown Maddison 00:23:02 10:55:24 (36) 10:56:24 (32) 11:00:34 (32) 11:02:47 (21) 11:04:53 (10) 11:06:10 (8) 11:07:57 (8) 11:11:59 (11) 11:17:49 (10) 11:18:02 (10)

00:00:24 (36) 00:01:00 (18) 00:04:10 (33) 00:02:13 (5) 00:02:06 (5) 00:01:17 (8) 00:01:47 (18) 00:04:02 (32) 00:05:50 (20) 00:00:13 (9)

11. Wilson-Annan Charlotte 00:23:48 11:12:18 (1) 11:13:17 (12) 11:16:51 (23) 11:22:01 (31) 11:24:51 (23) 11:26:15 (16) 11:27:57 (15) 11:30:15 (13) 11:35:52 (12) 11:36:06 (11)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:59 (16) 00:03:34 (26) 00:05:10 (35) 00:02:50 (14) 00:01:24 (12) 00:01:42 (13) 00:02:18 (18) 00:05:37 (17) 00:00:14 (15)

12. Coates Madeline 00:23:49 11:02:29 (1) 11:03:45 (31) 11:06:38 (19) 11:09:26 (17) 11:12:44 (12) 11:15:39 (14) 11:17:50 (13) 11:19:52 (12) 11:26:01 (11) 11:26:18 (12)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:16 (35) 00:02:53 (19) 00:02:48 (19) 00:03:18 (19) 00:02:55 (31) 00:02:11 (25) 00:02:02 (13) 00:06:09 (22) 00:00:17 (34)

13. Sutherland Heather 00:24:07 11:08:24 (1) 11:09:19 (8) 11:11:32 (2) 11:14:08 (8) 11:19:10 (15) 11:20:25 (10) 11:22:16 (10) 11:27:36 (18) 11:32:19 (13) 11:32:31 (13)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:55 (12) 00:02:13 (3) 00:02:36 (14) 00:05:02 (30) 00:01:15 (7) 00:01:51 (20) 00:05:20 (36) 00:04:43 (10) 00:00:12 (3)

14. Pemberton Elise 00:24:17 11:11:23 (1) 11:12:22 (12) 11:15:34 (20) 11:22:38 (34) 11:24:37 (25) 11:26:53 (23) 11:28:45 (21) 11:30:20 (17) 11:35:28 (14) 11:35:40 (14)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:59 (16) 00:03:12 (21) 00:07:04 (40) 00:01:59 (4) 00:02:16 (23) 00:01:52 (21) 00:01:35 (4) 00:05:08 (14) 00:00:12 (3)

15. Barrett Julia 00:25:17 11:05:50 (1) 11:07:04 (30) 11:10:20 (21) 11:13:19 (20) 11:15:50 (11) 11:17:13 (9) 11:19:27 (9) 11:21:36 (8) 11:30:53 (15) 11:31:07 (15)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:14 (34) 00:03:16 (22) 00:02:59 (24) 00:02:31 (9) 00:01:23 (11) 00:02:14 (26) 00:02:09 (15) 00:09:17 (36) 00:00:14 (15)

16. Sims Milly 00:25:37 11:01:45 (1) 11:03:16 (34) 11:06:48 (29) 11:10:05 (24) 11:12:52 (19) 11:15:51 (18) 11:18:18 (17) 11:20:27 (15) 11:27:08 (16) 11:27:22 (16)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:31 (37) 00:03:32 (25) 00:03:17 (26) 00:02:47 (13) 00:02:59 (32) 00:02:27 (29) 00:02:09 (15) 00:06:41 (25) 00:00:14 (15)

17. Stockdale Alison 00:25:54 11:09:23 (1) 11:10:18 (8) 11:12:43 (6) 11:14:47 (4) 11:18:10 (8) 11:24:44 (22) 11:26:29 (18) 11:29:55 (22) 11:35:03 (17) 11:35:17 (17)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:55 (12) 00:02:25 (7) 00:02:04 (2) 00:03:23 (20) 00:06:34 (35) 00:01:45 (15) 00:03:26 (28) 00:05:08 (14) 00:00:14 (15)

18. Soper Kloe 00:26:34 10:54:15 (34) 10:55:01 (15) 10:57:20 (6) 10:59:38 (6) 11:02:23 (6) 11:09:14 (21) 11:12:30 (25) 11:15:52 (26) 11:20:20 (18) 11:20:34 (18)

00:00:15 (34) 00:00:46 (2) 00:02:19 (5) 00:02:18 (9) 00:02:45 (12) 00:06:51 (37) 00:03:16 (39) 00:03:22 (26) 00:04:28 (5) 00:00:14 (15)

19. Brierty Louise 00:26:36 10:42:41 (38) 10:43:35 (38) 10:46:19 (37) 10:48:35 (37) 10:54:43 (34) 10:55:39 (31) 10:57:02 (30) 10:58:57 (28) 11:03:03 (19) 11:03:16 (19)

00:06:01 (38) 00:00:54 (8) 00:02:44 (15) 00:02:16 (7) 00:06:08 (31) 00:00:56 (4) 00:01:23 (4) 00:01:55 (10) 00:04:06 (1) 00:00:13 (9)

20. Scott Hayley 00:26:39 10:53:06 (1) 10:54:04 (11) 10:56:45 (13) 10:59:34 (13) 11:04:03 (17) 11:06:04 (12) 11:09:09 (16) 11:11:57 (16) 11:19:33 (20) 11:19:45 (20)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:58 (15) 00:02:41 (14) 00:02:49 (20) 00:04:29 (26) 00:02:01 (22) 00:03:05 (35) 00:02:48 (22) 00:07:36 (30) 00:00:12 (3)

21. Plunkett Isabel 00:26:45 10:53:40 (1) 10:54:46 (22) 10:59:51 (35) 11:03:18 (30) 11:06:02 (22) 11:07:45 (17) 11:10:57 (20) 11:12:54 (19) 11:20:12 (21) 11:20:25 (21)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:06 (26) 00:05:05 (37) 00:03:27 (29) 00:02:44 (11) 00:01:43 (18) 00:03:12 (36) 00:01:57 (11) 00:07:18 (27) 00:00:13 (9)

22. Bagin Harriet 00:27:04 11:07:40 (1) 11:08:46 (22) 11:11:12 (12) 11:13:16 (5) 11:18:12 (14) 11:24:44 (26) 11:26:12 (26) 11:29:50 (27) 11:34:31 (22) 11:34:44 (22)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:06 (26) 00:02:26 (9) 00:02:04 (2) 00:04:56 (29) 00:06:32 (34) 00:01:28 (8) 00:03:38 (30) 00:04:41 (8) 00:00:13 (9)

23. Ellis Ruby 00:27:18 10:58:31 (1) 10:59:33 (18) 11:01:59 (10) 11:05:18 (15) 11:12:37 (27) 11:15:06 (25) 11:16:51 (24) 11:18:12 (20) 11:25:37 (23) 11:25:49 (23)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:02 (22) 00:02:26 (9) 00:03:19 (28) 00:07:19 (35) 00:02:29 (28) 00:01:45 (15) 00:01:21 (1) 00:07:25 (29) 00:00:12 (3)

24. Barake Lauren 00:28:56 10:51:24 (1) 10:52:18 (5) 10:55:25 (18) 10:58:12 (16) 11:02:17 (16) 11:09:09 (29) 11:12:22 (31) 11:15:50 (31) 11:20:10 (24) 11:20:20 (24)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:54 (8) 00:03:07 (20) 00:02:47 (18) 00:04:05 (23) 00:06:52 (38) 00:03:13 (37) 00:03:28 (29) 00:04:20 (3) 00:00:10 (1)

25. Stamp Fenella 00:29:08 10:51:07 (1) 10:52:13 (22) 10:56:36 (31) 10:59:54 (28) 11:04:02 (24) 11:06:18 (20) 11:09:07 (23) 11:11:55 (23) 11:19:57 (25) 11:20:15 (25)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:06 (26) 00:04:23 (34) 00:03:18 (27) 00:04:08 (24) 00:02:16 (23) 00:02:49 (34) 00:02:48 (22) 00:08:02 (34) 00:00:18 (35)

26. Clough Sarah 00:30:20 10:38:43 (1) 10:39:45 (18) 10:42:31 (16) 10:45:29 (14) 10:55:39 (33) 10:57:15 (30) 10:58:46 (29) 11:00:27 (25) 11:08:47 (26) 11:09:03 (26)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:02 (22) 00:02:46 (16) 00:02:58 (23) 00:10:10 (37) 00:01:36 (15) 00:01:31 (10) 00:01:41 (7) 00:08:20 (35) 00:00:16 (32)

27. Grannis Ingrid 00:31:17 10:41:13 (1) 10:42:14 (15) 10:46:09 (28) 10:51:44 (32) 10:56:29 (29) 10:58:20 (27) 11:01:00 (28) 11:04:19 (29) 11:12:16 (27) 11:12:30 (27)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:01 (20) 00:03:55 (31) 00:05:35 (37) 00:04:45 (28) 00:01:51 (20) 00:02:40 (33) 00:03:19 (25) 00:07:57 (32) 00:00:14 (15)

28. Gehling Sophie 00:31:41 10:40:41 (1) 10:42:39 (36) 10:46:36 (33) 10:49:25 (27) 10:57:34 (32) 10:59:56 (32) 11:02:16 (32) 11:04:44 (30) 11:12:03 (28) 11:12:22 (28)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:58 (39) 00:03:57 (32) 00:02:49 (20) 00:08:09 (36) 00:02:22 (25) 00:02:20 (28) 00:02:28 (19) 00:07:19 (28) 00:00:19 (38)

29. Wearne Georgia 00:31:52 10:57:27 (1) 10:58:55 (33) 11:03:26 (34) 11:05:52 (26) 11:12:38 (28) 11:15:10 (28) 11:16:54 (27) 11:18:18 (24) 11:29:06 (29) 11:29:19 (29)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:28 (36) 00:04:31 (35) 00:02:26 (11) 00:06:46 (34) 00:02:32 (29) 00:01:44 (14) 00:01:24 (2) 00:10:48 (37) 00:00:13 (9)

30. O'Kelly Amy 00:32:20 10:35:48 (37) 10:36:35 (37) 10:44:11 (38) 10:48:15 (38) 10:54:48 (37) 10:55:40 (35) 10:57:21 (34) 10:58:55 (33) 11:03:06 (30) 11:03:20 (30)

00:04:48 (37) 00:00:47 (3) 00:07:36 (39) 00:04:04 (31) 00:06:33 (33) 00:00:52 (3) 00:01:41 (12) 00:01:34 (3) 00:04:11 (2) 00:00:14 (15)

31. Putyra Elise 00:33:04 11:10:26 (1) 11:11:21 (8) 11:13:37 (3) 11:15:48 (3) 11:17:22 (1) 11:26:34 (24) 11:27:59 (22) 11:38:19 (32) 11:43:15 (31) 11:43:30 (31)

00:00:00 (1) 00:00:55 (12) 00:02:16 (4) 00:02:11 (4) 00:01:34 (1) 00:09:12 (40) 00:01:25 (5) 00:10:20 (39) 00:04:56 (12) 00:00:15 (29)

32. Priest Mietta 00:34:27 10:43:37 (1) 10:44:47 (28) 10:48:10 (23) 10:50:52 (18) 10:55:31 (20) 10:57:07 (15) 10:59:13 (14) 11:02:00 (14) 11:17:46 (32) 11:18:04 (32)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:10 (31) 00:03:23 (23) 00:02:42 (15) 00:04:39 (27) 00:01:36 (15) 00:02:06 (24) 00:02:47 (21) 00:15:46 (39) 00:00:18 (35)

33. Shaw Caitlin 00:35:26 10:46:37 (1) 10:47:50 (29) 10:55:11 (36) 10:58:26 (36) 11:02:27 (31) 11:09:19 (34) 11:12:33 (33) 11:15:57 (34) 11:21:45 (33) 11:22:03 (33)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:13 (33) 00:07:21 (38) 00:03:15 (25) 00:04:01 (22) 00:06:52 (38) 00:03:14 (38) 00:03:24 (27) 00:05:48 (19) 00:00:18 (35)

34. Withers Geordie 00:36:01 10:42:01 (1) 10:43:07 (22) 10:46:50 (26) 10:51:08 (29) 10:55:32 (26) 10:57:10 (19) 10:59:10 (19) 11:02:08 (21) 11:17:48 (34) 11:18:02 (34)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:06 (26) 00:03:43 (29) 00:04:18 (33) 00:04:24 (25) 00:01:38 (17) 00:02:00 (23) 00:02:58 (24) 00:15:40 (38) 00:00:14 (15)

35. McCullock Amy 00:43:47 10:59:34 (1) 11:01:09 (35) 11:04:50 (30) 11:10:11 (33) 11:22:29 (35) 11:24:54 (36) 11:27:30 (35) 11:35:16 (35) 11:43:07 (35) 11:43:21 (35)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:35 (38) 00:03:41 (28) 00:05:21 (36) 00:12:18 (38) 00:02:25 (27) 00:02:36 (31) 00:07:46 (38) 00:07:51 (31) 00:00:14 (15)

36. Sophocli Alexandra 00:45:33 10:43:32 (40) 10:44:43 (39) 10:49:38 (39) 10:55:15 (39) 10:58:31 (36) 11:05:10 (37) 11:07:40 (36) 11:12:49 (36) 11:20:04 (36) 11:20:18 (36)

00:08:47 (40) 00:01:11 (32) 00:04:55 (36) 00:05:37 (38) 00:03:16 (18) 00:06:39 (36) 00:02:30 (30) 00:05:09 (35) 00:07:15 (26) 00:00:14 (15)

37. Ryan Nadia 00:45:55 10:50:09 (1) 10:51:15 (22) 10:54:40 (22) 10:58:27 (23) 11:19:01 (38) 11:20:36 (38) 11:23:15 (37) 11:29:25 (37) 11:35:49 (37) 11:36:04 (37)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:06 (26) 00:03:25 (24) 00:03:47 (30) 00:20:34 (39) 00:01:35 (14) 00:02:39 (32) 00:06:10 (37) 00:06:24 (23) 00:00:15 (29)

38. Oswin Claudia 00:50:13 11:03:53 (1) 11:04:53 (14) 11:07:42 (17) 11:11:59 (22) 11:38:45 (39) 11:40:36 (39) 11:42:53 (39) 11:47:20 (38) 11:53:52 (38) 11:54:06 (38)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:00 (18) 00:02:49 (17) 00:04:17 (32) 00:26:46 (40) 00:01:51 (20) 00:02:17 (27) 00:04:27 (34) 00:06:32 (24) 00:00:14 (15)

39. Willen Pippa 01:08:22 11:00:48 (1) 11:01:52 (20) 11:05:42 (27) 11:12:18 (35) 11:16:09 (30) 11:20:10 (33) 11:36:08 (38) 11:49:03 (39) 12:08:34 (39) 12:09:10 (39)

00:00:00 (1) 00:01:04 (24) 00:03:50 (30) 00:06:36 (39) 00:03:51 (21) 00:04:01 (33) 00:15:58 (40) 00:12:55 (40) 00:19:31 (40) 00:00:36 (40)

Holmes Bridget mp 10:37:55 (39) ---- 10:41:40 10:43:58 10:46:10 10:47:30 10:48:55 10:50:58 10:55:38 10:55:52

00:07:55 (39) ---- 00:02:18 (9) 00:02:12 (7) 00:01:20 (10) 00:01:25 (5) 00:02:03 (14) 00:04:40 (7) 00:00:14 (15)

Senior Boys     (4000m, 24m)
1-45 2-37 3-48 4-39 5-46 6-32 7-41 8-47 9-44 10-42

11-33 12-36 F

1. Whitfield Connor 00:20:43 11:19:08 (1) 11:21:39 (1) 11:23:39 (1) 11:24:30 (1) 11:26:29 (1) 11:28:54 (1) 11:30:21 (1) 11:31:24 (1) 11:32:56 (1) 11:34:28 (1)

00:00:00 (1) 00:02:31 (3) 00:02:00 (3) 00:00:51 (2) 00:01:59 (2) 00:02:25 (6) 00:01:27 (4) 00:01:03 (2) 00:01:32 (2) 00:01:32 (1)

11:37:01 (1) 11:39:41 (1) 11:39:51 (1)

00:02:33 (3) 00:02:40 (2) 00:00:10 (1)

2. Smith Joshua 00:23:04 11:14:05 (6) 11:16:23 (6) 11:21:19 (6) 11:22:02 (6) 11:23:50 (6) 11:24:47 (6) 11:25:55 (6) 11:26:48 (5) 11:28:11 (4) 11:32:28 (4)

23:59:56 (6) 00:02:18 (2) 00:04:56 (6) 00:00:43 (1) 00:01:48 (1) 00:00:57 (1) 00:01:08 (2) 00:00:53 (1) 00:01:23 (1) 00:04:17 (5)

11:34:30 (4) 11:37:01 (4) 11:37:13 (4)

00:02:02 (1) 00:02:31 (1) 00:00:12 (3)

3. Shaddock Thomas 00:25:48 11:16:26 (1) 11:19:30 (3) 11:21:36 (3) 11:22:44 (2) 11:24:49 (2) 11:26:30 (2) 11:28:16 (2) 11:29:31 (2) 11:32:46 (2) 11:34:36 (2)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:04 (5) 00:02:06 (4) 00:01:08 (3) 00:02:05 (3) 00:01:41 (4) 00:01:46 (5) 00:01:15 (4) 00:03:15 (4) 00:01:50 (2)

11:38:01 (2) 11:41:57 (2) 11:42:14 (2)

00:03:25 (4) 00:03:56 (6) 00:00:17 (6)

4. Repka Jack 00:28:35 11:15:34 (1) 11:19:04 (4) 11:21:31 (4) 11:23:38 (3) 11:27:10 (3) 11:29:08 (3) 11:31:00 (3) 11:32:06 (3) 11:34:25 (3) 11:36:27 (3)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:30 (6) 00:02:27 (5) 00:02:07 (4) 00:03:32 (4) 00:01:58 (5) 00:01:52 (6) 00:01:06 (3) 00:02:19 (3) 00:02:02 (3)

11:40:18 (3) 11:43:59 (3) 11:44:09 (3)

00:03:51 (6) 00:03:41 (5) 00:00:10 (1)

Shaw Benjamin mp 11:18:06 (5) 11:20:22 (5) 11:22:05 (5) 11:24:49 (5) 11:32:06 (5) 11:33:16 (5) 11:34:21 (5) ---- 11:37:13 11:40:47

23:43:06 (5) 00:02:16 (1) 00:01:43 (1) 00:02:44 (5) 00:07:17 (6) 00:01:10 (2) 00:01:05 (1) ---- 00:03:34 (4)

11:43:09 11:45:53 11:46:05

00:02:22 (2) 00:02:44 (3) 00:00:12 (3)

Belleville Jack mp 11:17:24 (1) 11:20:20 (2) 11:22:15 (2) 11:25:35 (4) 11:31:16 (4) 11:32:49 (4) 11:34:04 (4) 11:43:07 (4) ---- 11:46:44

00:00:00 (1) 00:02:56 (4) 00:01:55 (2) 00:03:20 (6) 00:05:41 (5) 00:01:33 (3) 00:01:15 (3) 00:09:03 (5) ----

11:50:10 11:53:49 11:54:04

00:03:26 (5) 00:03:39 (4) 00:00:15 (5)

Senior Girls     (4000m, 16m)
1-35 2-37 3-31 4-40 5-39 6-46 7-41 8-47 9-44 10-42

11-36 F

1. Cowburn Lily 00:26:00 11:12:36 (1) 11:15:21 (2) 11:18:05 (5) 11:18:53 (3) 11:20:12 (2) 11:22:59 (1) 11:24:42 (1) 11:28:12 (3) 11:30:10 (3) 11:32:00 (1)

00:00:00 (1) 00:02:45 (2) 00:02:44 (8) 00:00:48 (1) 00:01:19 (3) 00:02:47 (3) 00:01:43 (3) 00:03:30 (11) 00:01:58 (1) 00:01:50 (2)

11:38:20 (1) 11:38:36 (1)

00:06:20 (2) 00:00:16 (9)

2. Griffiths Gabriella 00:27:03 11:03:38 (1) 11:06:53 (7) 11:08:36 (3) 11:09:47 (2) 11:11:02 (1) 11:14:48 (2) 11:16:43 (2) 11:18:00 (1) 11:20:56 (2) 11:23:02 (1)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:15 (7) 00:01:43 (2) 00:01:11 (4) 00:01:15 (2) 00:03:46 (7) 00:01:55 (7) 00:01:17 (3) 00:02:56 (8) 00:02:06 (4)

11:30:28 (2) 11:30:41 (2)

00:07:26 (4) 00:00:13 (3)

3. Stockdale Renee 00:27:23 11:05:39 (1) 11:09:09 (8) 11:11:07 (4) 11:13:04 (6) 11:14:44 (5) 11:17:20 (3) 11:19:05 (3) 11:20:33 (2) 11:22:53 (1) 11:25:12 (3)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:30 (8) 00:01:58 (4) 00:01:57 (11) 00:01:40 (8) 00:02:36 (2) 00:01:45 (4) 00:01:28 (6) 00:02:20 (2) 00:02:19 (7)

11:32:49 (3) 11:33:02 (3)

00:07:37 (5) 00:00:13 (3)

4. Kades Holly 00:30:24 11:01:35 (1) 11:05:17 (9) 11:07:29 (6) 11:08:35 (5) 11:10:27 (4) 11:14:42 (4) 11:16:32 (4) 11:18:09 (5) 11:20:53 (4) 11:23:16 (4)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:42 (9) 00:02:12 (5) 00:01:06 (2) 00:01:52 (11) 00:04:15 (8) 00:01:50 (5) 00:01:37 (7) 00:02:44 (5) 00:02:23 (8)

11:31:38 (4) 11:31:59 (4)

00:08:22 (7) 00:00:21 (13)

5. Robinson Holly 00:30:59 11:04:38 (1) 11:07:12 (1) 11:08:39 (1) 11:09:51 (1) 11:15:15 (6) 11:21:16 (7) 11:22:34 (6) 11:23:42 (6) 11:27:13 (5) 11:29:04 (5)

00:00:00 (1) 00:02:34 (1) 00:01:27 (1) 00:01:12 (5) 00:05:24 (14) 00:06:01 (12) 00:01:18 (1) 00:01:08 (1) 00:03:31 (9) 00:01:51 (3)

11:35:23 (5) 11:35:37 (5)

00:06:19 (1) 00:00:14 (5)

6. Spencer Kirrily 00:34:03 11:09:51 (14) 11:13:44 (14) 11:16:14 (14) 11:17:23 (14) 11:18:52 (14) 11:24:30 (14) 11:26:33 (14) 11:27:50 (14) 11:30:30 (14) 11:33:44 (14)

23:59:55 (14) 00:03:53 (10) 00:02:30 (7) 00:01:09 (3) 00:01:29 (4) 00:05:38 (11) 00:02:03 (9) 00:01:17 (3) 00:02:40 (4) 00:03:14 (11)

11:43:26 (14) 11:43:59 (14)

00:09:42 (11) 00:00:33 (14)

7. Merritt Emma 00:34:20 11:07:39 (1) 11:10:42 (4) 11:20:18 (12) 11:21:35 (12) 11:22:33 (11) 11:24:53 (8) 11:26:47 (8) 11:28:13 (7) 11:32:08 (6) 11:34:23 (7)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:03 (4) 00:09:36 (13) 00:01:17 (6) 00:00:58 (1) 00:02:20 (1) 00:01:54 (6) 00:01:26 (5) 00:03:55 (11) 00:02:15 (6)

11:41:45 (6) 11:41:59 (6)

00:07:22 (3) 00:00:14 (5)

8. Williams Alexandra 00:35:21 11:10:38 (1) 11:13:33 (3) 11:15:24 (2) 11:17:12 (4) 11:18:55 (3) 11:24:19 (5) 11:26:01 (5) 11:27:11 (4) 11:35:23 (7) 11:37:10 (6)

00:00:00 (1) 00:02:55 (3) 00:01:51 (3) 00:01:48 (10) 00:01:43 (9) 00:05:24 (10) 00:01:42 (2) 00:01:10 (2) 00:08:12 (14) 00:01:47 (1)

11:45:48 (7) 11:45:59 (7)

00:08:38 (8) 00:00:11 (1)

9. McKeon Chloe 00:37:01 11:08:44 (1) 11:11:53 (5) 11:20:19 (11) 11:22:01 (10) 11:23:34 (10) 11:27:12 (10) 11:29:26 (10) 11:31:12 (8) 11:34:00 (8) 11:36:36 (8)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:09 (5) 00:08:26 (12) 00:01:42 (9) 00:01:33 (6) 00:03:38 (5) 00:02:14 (11) 00:01:46 (9) 00:02:48 (6) 00:02:36 (10)

11:45:31 (8) 11:45:45 (8)

00:08:55 (9) 00:00:14 (5)

10. MacDonald-Smart Mia 00:39:12 11:06:46 (1) 11:10:59 (10) 11:20:39 (13) 11:22:00 (13) 11:23:32 (13) 11:27:14 (13) 11:29:33 (12) 11:31:13 (10) 11:34:06 (9) 11:36:35 (9)

00:00:00 (1) 00:04:13 (11) 00:09:40 (14) 00:01:21 (8) 00:01:32 (5) 00:03:42 (6) 00:02:19 (12) 00:01:40 (8) 00:02:53 (7) 00:02:29 (9)

11:45:41 (9) 11:45:58 (9)

00:09:06 (10) 00:00:17 (11)

11. Piper Daphne 00:40:38 11:14:36 (1) 11:17:47 (6) 11:21:24 (7) 11:22:42 (7) 11:25:58 (7) 11:31:01 (6) 11:33:03 (7) 11:42:26 (11) 11:44:54 (11) 11:47:08 (11)

00:00:00 (1) 00:03:11 (6) 00:03:37 (9) 00:01:18 (7) 00:03:16 (13) 00:05:03 (9) 00:02:02 (8) 00:09:23 (12) 00:02:28 (3) 00:02:14 (5)

11:54:55 (10) 11:55:14 (10)

00:07:47 (6) 00:00:19 (12)

12. Hemmingway Stella 00:41:16 10:59:37 (1) 11:03:53 (11) 11:11:03 (10) 11:13:00 (11) 11:14:47 (12) 11:17:55 (9) 11:20:14 (9) 11:22:24 (9) 11:27:12 (10) 11:30:50 (10)

00:00:00 (1) 00:04:16 (12) 00:07:10 (11) 00:01:57 (11) 00:01:47 (10) 00:03:08 (4) 00:02:19 (12) 00:02:10 (10) 00:04:48 (12) 00:03:38 (14)

11:40:42 (11) 11:40:53 (11)

00:09:52 (12) 00:00:11 (1)

13. Richter Ella 00:49:35 11:11:42 (1) 11:16:22 (13) 11:20:33 (9) 11:22:33 (8) 11:24:06 (8) 11:31:39 (12) 11:33:44 (11) 11:44:16 (12) 11:47:47 (12) 11:51:05 (12)

00:00:00 (1) 00:04:40 (14) 00:04:11 (10) 00:02:00 (13) 00:01:33 (6) 00:07:33 (14) 00:02:05 (10) 00:10:32 (13) 00:03:31 (9) 00:03:18 (12)

12:01:02 (12) 12:01:17 (12)

00:09:57 (13) 00:00:15 (8)

14. Hardy Karmen 01:09:04 11:13:40 (1) 11:18:10 (12) 11:20:29 (8) 11:24:36 (9) 11:26:47 (9) 11:33:09 (11) 11:41:53 (13) 12:03:22 (13) 12:08:43 (13) 12:12:18 (13)
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